DAYV Public School Cantt Road Khagaul Patna
Bus Time Table w.e.f. - 10/01/2019 (First Shift)
FOR SENIOR (CL: - 9 to 12) (Transport Manger mob: No: 9308288725/9470085213)
Dear Parents- Please follow the Bus Routes and Timings as is being presented to you in this leaflet: Please send your

. Children lc the Bus Stoppage atleast 05 minutes before the scheduled time:
STOPPAGE NAME ime STOPPAGE NAME o STOPPAGE NAME Time

ROUTE NO:: 1(BR-01 AP 9149) ROUTE NO:: 8(BR-1 AP 9235) ROUTE NO::S - 15 (BR-01-PC-8564)
BORIG RD: CHAURAHA :00am | VARDHWAN 6:10am__|pp GOLAMBER 0am
PANCH MUKHI MANDIR :02am__|GOURIAMATH B:12am | ALPANA MARKET 2am
RAJAPUR PUL 80iam | YARPUR AFTER BRIDGE B:I5am__|PANI TANKI MORE am
MANPURA MASIID 8:07am__6D.GARDNIBAGH NA__|AncOLLEGE Sam
GATENO-32 NA___|ROADNO: - 17 GARDANIBAGH B20am | GHECK POST &:17am
LCT GHAT 8:10am __|CHITKOHRA GOLOUMBER B25am | CHILDREN'S PARK. &:18am
KURJI MORE :12am__[VIJAY NAGAR NA B:20am
KURDI PUL :13am__| DAV KHAGAUL &50am B:22am
DIGHA ITT B:14am ROUTE NO:: 09 (BR-1AP5715) 8:50am
DON BOSCO 8:17am__| VARPUR BRIDGE 8:10am 16 (BR-1PE 0773)
‘GHURDAUR CHOWK 8:18am__| GUPTA COMPLEX B15am__|BHOOT NATHTEMPLE To50am
MAY FLOWER SCHOOL 8:20am__|BIIALI OFFICE B:18am__|BHOOT NATHPANI TANKI Tosam
RAJIV NAGAR THANA 8:21am__|HI-Q NEAR KACHHI TALAS 821am__|NMCHROAD T:55am
RAJIV NAGAR PUL 8:22am | GARDANI BAGHROAD NO- B:25am | MUNNA CHAK 5.00am
EXCISE COLONY (NA) :25am__| GIBAGHROAD NO- 60 B27am__|KENDIYA VIDYALA K'BAG 5.02am
RAM NAGRI (LADDU GOPAL) 8:26am__| CHITKOHRA NA__|HANUMAN NGR KALI MANDIR 5.04am
PASSPORT OFFICE a:28am__|RAJBHAWAN 8:33am | HANUMAN NGR PANI TANKI 5.06am
DAV KHAGAUL 6:50am__[PATNAZOO NA_[MALLAHI PAKRI 5.08am
ROUTE NO:: 2 (BR-01 PE 0775) DAV KHAGAUL B:50am | CHINAR SWEETS 5.09am
POLTECHNICE MORE B:15am ROUTE NO:: 10 (BR-1 AP 6697) DENA BANK 5:10am
RAJEEV NAGAR POOL (Main Road) :18am__|BALAMI CHAK B:15am | DWARIKA COLLEGE 5:12am
LOHAGATE #:19am __|POLICE COLONY B17am | TEMPOO STAND K'BAG 5:13am
8:20am | KHWAJAIMLT B:20am__[PANCH SHIV MANDIR 5:15am
CHITRAGUPTA MANDIR :21am | TAMTAM PARAG B23am | AXIXBANK ATM 8:17am
SAKET BHAVAN a:22am_|PHSF THANA B:25am | CONLONY MORE 5:18am
NALARAJEEV NAGAR (Ash-DigRd) | 8:23am | LAKHPAR 5:30am | CHANDMARI ROAD 5:20am
EXICE COLONY 8:25am | RUPASPUR NAHAR B:35am | CHIRAIYATAND UNDER THE BRIDGE| __6:22am
PASPORT OFFICE :30am__| DAV KHAGAUL 850am__|KARBIGIYAFLY OVER NA
DAV KHAGAUL 8:50am ROUTE NO:: 11 (BR-1 AP 6859 RBLOCK 5:26am
ROUTE NO:: 3 (BR-1 AP 5875) MOTICHOUK 820am__| DAV KHAGAUL B:50am
[ASHIANA PHASE 1 :15am | KHAGAUL THANA 622am__|ROUTE NO:: 17 (BR-1 AP 2010)
LIG ASHINA 8:16am__[LAKHPAR A___|RAJENDRANAGAR To50am
PHASE If 8:16am | GHAN SHYAM BALIKA am__[sTADIUM 7:5%am
SECTOR -4 8:20am __| NEW COLONY (Pani Tanki) am___| PREM CHAND GOLUMBER 7:55am
JAGAT VIHAR 321am | NEW COLONY (Loha Tank) am | DINKAR GOLUMBER Ti5bam
NTPC 8:23am__[DALLU CHAK. am
NTPC PHASEI 8:24am__[NEURA COLONY am
PARAS GARDEN 8:26am | DRM OFFICE am
DAV KHAGAUL 5:50am__| DAV KHAGAUL B50am am
ROUTE NO:: 4 (BR-1 AP 6081) ROUTE NO:: 512 (BRIAP/5LC am
TARATAWER 5:20am__|JAKKAN PUR THANA 5 am
[AG COLONY PARK B25am_|[LAWCLLEGE Soam T2am
FRIENDS COLONY. B:27am__|BUS STAND 00am__|RADIO STATION T5am
ASHINAMORE A [BUS STAND MORE o2am ow Tram
DAV KHAGAUL Soam_[SIPARA BRIDGE O5am | KOTHWALI THANA Z0am
ROUTE NO: 5(BR-1 AP 3873) 7OFEET BY PASS am | TARA MANDAL 25am
i or SHARAT S S TormanouR o ToAVRIRGAL oo
BSEB DAV 0am | BEUR MORE am | ROUTE NO:: S 18 (BR-IPE-0774)
BOARD COLONY SHIV MANDIR Sam | ANISABAD MORE am__|RAZA BAZAR OLD PETROL PUMP. Sam
BEEJ NIGAM (SHASTRI NAGAR) CHITKOHRA PUL am | KHAJPURA SHIV MANDIR Tam
DURGA MANDIR (SHASTRI NAGAR] DAV KHAGAUL [_o50am__[GYAN GANGA 9am
DAV KHAGAUL ROUTE NO:: 5 13 (BR-LAP 7143) __|ARAH GARDEN 0am
ROUTE NO: 6 (BR-1 AP SHEKPURA MORE 0am | DAV KHAGAUL 0am
DIGHA NAHAR 10am | ASHRAM GALI 2am__|ROUTE NO:: 20 (BR-1 AP 4407)
BATAGAN] PETROL PUMP T2am | MAZAR GALI 3am__|BEAURJAIL Sam
MUNICIPALITY OFFICE am__|LEATHER WORLD 4am | BEAUR MORE 0am
GABHTAL RAJ NARAYAN DWAR am —|RAZA BAZAR OLD PETROL PUMP Gam— [ANISABAD MORE am
VISHAL MEGAMART am | PARAS HOSPITAL MAHVIR CANCER SANSTAN am
BARI MACHHUATOLT am | DAV KHAGAUL PHULWARI THANA am
DANAPUR THANA MORE am ROUTE NO:: S - 14 (BR-L AIMS am
SHADHU HOTEL am _[POLICE COLONY AlIMS DOCT_RESIDENTIAL COMP. am
MAINPURA, DANAPUR 40am [ SAKET VIHAR DAV KHAGAUL Soam
SAGUNA MORE 45am | PULWARI SHARIFF PARAO PAR
DAV KHAGAU Soam | BIRLA COLONY GATE
ROUTENG: 7(BR-LAP 377 RAILWAY GUMTI
TNCOME TAX am [ MAHUABAD am
ETHAV o AL o
IAGESHWAR COLONY am [ MAZAR am
HIGH COURT MORE am __[JAGDEO PATH" am
HARTALI MORE am DAV KHAGAUL am
UNAICHAI am
) D WOMENS COLLEGE am
DAV KHAGAUL am

DAV Public School Cantt Road Khagaul Patna
Bus Time Table w.e.f. - 10/01/2019 (Second Shift)

FOR JUNIOR/MIDDLE (CL. -LKG TO VIII) (Transport Manager mob. No. 9308288725/947008521})
Dear Parents- Please follow the Bus Routes and |1mings as Is being presented to you In this leatlet. Please send your

Children lc the Bus Stoppage atleast 05 minutes before the scheduled time.
STOPPAGE NAME | me STOPPAGE NAME [ time STOPPAGE NAME [ Time
ROUTE NO.: 1(BR-0L AP 9149) ROUTE NO.: 8(BR-1 AP 9235) ROUTE NO.: § - 15 (BR-01-P6832)
BORING RD. CHAURAHA AM__| VARDHWAN 9:40AM__|pP GOLAMBER 9:40AM
PANCH MUKHI MANDIR 9:22AM__|GOURIA MATH 9:42AM__| ALPANA MARKET Ga2AM
RAJAPUR PUL 9:25AM | YARPUR AFTER BRIDGE 9:45AM__| PANI TANKI MORE G43AM
MANPURA MASIID 927AM__|6D GARDNIBAGH NA AN COLLEGE GasAM
GATENO 32 9:28AM__|ROAD NO - 17 GARDANIBAGH 9:50AM__| CHECK POST. S47AM
LCT GHAT 9:30AM__| CHITKOHRA GOLOUMBER 9:55AM__| CHILDREN'S PARK 9:48AM
KURDI MORE 9:33AM | VIJAY NAGAR NA LALITA HOTEL 950AM
KURJIPUL 9:33AM__| DAV KHAGAUL 1020AM__|RUKUNPURA 10:05AM
DIGHA T 9:36AM ROUTE NO.: 09 (BR-1 AP5715 DAV KHAGAUL 10:20AM
DON BOSCO 9:41AM__| YARPUR BRIDGE 9:40AM | ROUTE NO.: 16 (BR-1PE 0776)
GHURDAUR CHOWK ga3am | GUPTA COMPLEX TUAM | 5H0OT NATH TEMPLE. S20AM
MAY FLOWER SCHOOL 9:45AM__|BIIALI OFFICE 48AM__ |BHOOT NATH PANI TANKI %22AM
RAJIV NAGAR THANA ga7am | H1-Q NEAR KACHHI TALAB SHAM | \wicH ROAD 9:25AM
RAJIV NAGAR PUL 9:48AM__| GARDANI BAGH ROAD NO.1 952AM | MUNNA CHAK a27Am
EXCISE COLONY 9.50AM__|GBAGHROAD NO- 60 954AM__|RAJENDRA NAGAR 9:20AM
RAM NAGRI 953am | CHITKOHRA NA STADIUM o30Am
PASSPORT OFFICE (GALT) RAJGHAWAN PREM CHAND GOLUMBER
o:57AM 9:58AM o31AM
DAV KHAGAUL 1020AM_|PATNAZ0O DINKAR GOLUMBER 9:32AM
ROUTE NO: 2 (BR-01 PE 0775) DAV KHAGAUL 931AM
POLTECHNICE MORE 9:45AM ROUTE NO. ROZY SWEETS 9:36AM
RAJEEV NAGAR POOL 9:48AM __|BALAMI CHAK 9:35AM | BUDDH MURTI 9:38AM
LOHAGATE 9:45AM _|[POLICE COLONY 9:37AM __[UMA CINEMA 930AM
9:50AM | KFWAJA IMLT 9:40AM__|BHATACHARYA MORE 9:42AM
CHITRAGUPTA MANDIR 951AM | TAMTAM PARAC 9:43AM__[EXHIBITION RD 9:45AM
SAKET BHAVAN 9:53AM _|PHSF THANA 9:45AM | GANDHI MAIDAN 9:48AM
NALA RAJEEV NAGAR (501G o) 955AM _[LAKHPAR 950AM | RADIO STATION 9:50AM
EXICE COLONY 9:57AM _|RUPASPUR ) 9:56AM ow 9:52M
PASSPORT OFFICE (GALT) L000am | DAY KHAGAUL 10:20AM | KOTHWALI THANA 9:53AM
DAV KHAGAUL 1020AM ROUTE NO.: 11 (BR-1 AP 6859 TARA MANDAL 955AM
ROUTE NO.- 3 (BR-1 AP 5875) MOTI CHOWK 9:45AM | DAV KHAGAUL 10:20AM
[ASHIANA PHASE 1 9:45AM | KHAGAUL THANA 9:47AM__| ROUTE NO: 17 (BROIPE0774)
LIG ASHINA 9:46AM _|LAKHPAR NA HANUMAN NGR PANI TANKT 9:20AM
PHASE 1l 9:48am | GHAN SHYAM BALIKA 954AM [ mALLAHI PAKRI 9:2m
SECTOR 4 9:49AM | NEW COLONY (Pani Tanki) 955AM | CHINAR SWEETS 9:26AM
JAGAT VIHAR 9:50AM__|NEW COLONY (Loha Tanki) 9:57AM | DENA BANK 9:30AM
NTPC 953AM | DALLU CHAK 1000AM__|DWARIKA COLLEGE 9:32AM
NTPCPHASETT 9:54AM NEURA CoLONY 10:05AM | TEMPOO STAND K'BAG 9:33AM
PARAS GARDEN 9:56AM__|DRM OFFICE NA PANCH SHIV MANDIR 9:35AM
DAV KHAGAUL 5 2o DAV G 1020AM__|AXIXBANK ATM 9:40AM
ROUTE NO - 4 (BR-1 AP 6081) ROUTE NO - 512 (BRIAP/7143) [CONLONY MORE 9.42AM
TARA TAWER 9:40AM__|JAKANPUR THANA 9:20AM | CHANDMARI ROAD 9:45AM
[AG COLONY PARK 9:45AM | LAWUNIVERSITY 9:22AM__| GHIRAIYATAND UNDER THE BRIDGE|___ 8:46AM
FRIENDS COLONY 950AM | MITHAPUR BUS STAND 925AM | KARBIGIVAFLY OVER NA
[ASHINYA MORE NA___|BUS STAND MORE 9:27AM__|RBLOCK 955AM
DAV KHAGAUL T020AM | SIPARA PUL 9:20AM | DAV KHAGAUL 10:20AM
ROUTE NO - 5(BR-1 AP 3873, 70 FEET 930AM__|_ROUTE NO - 18 (BR 01 20101
Punaichak Dr BHARAT SINGH 9:40AM__|BEUR MORE 935AM__[AlIMS T50AM
BSEB DAV 9:45AM | ANISABAD MORE 9.40AM__|LAKHPAR 10:00AM
BOARD COLONY SHIV MANDIR 9:48AM__|RAJBHAWAN NA (GHANSHYAM BALIKA 10:05AM
BEEJ NIGAM (SHASTRI NAGAR) 9:52AM __|BELI ROAD NA NEW COLONY Loha tanki 10:10AM
DURGA MANDIR (SHASTRI NAGAR) | 95#AM | DAV KHAGAUL 10:20AM | DAV KHAGAUL 10:20aM
DAV KHAGAUL 10:20M ROUTE NO.: 13 (BR-1 AP 5101) ROUTE NO.: S 19(BR-1PC8564)
ROUTE NO.: 6 (BR-1 AP 9950) MOTICHOWK 9:50AM | PHULWARI THANA Ga0AM
DIGHA NAHAR 9:35AM | KHAGAUL THANA 9:55AM | PHULWARI HIGH HIGH SCHOOL 9:45AM
BATAGAN) PETROL PUMP 9:38AM__[LAKHPAR 10:00AM__[Fel 9:50AM
MUNICIPALITY OFFICE 9:41AM | DRM OFFICE 10:10AM__|BMP 16 9:55AM
GABHTAL RAJ NARAYAN DWAR 9.45AM | DAV KHAGAUL 1020AM _|LAKHPAR 957AM
[VISHAL MEGAMART 9:48AM ROUTE NO.: 5 - 14 (BR-1 AP 8109 KHAGAUL THANA 10:00AM
BARI MACHHUATOLT 9:51AM__|POLICE COLONY 9:35AM | DAV KHAGAUL 1020AM
DANAPUR THANA MORE 9:55AM | SAKET VIHAR 9:37AM
SHADHU HOTEL 959AM | PULWARI SHARIFF PARA PAR 939AM
MAINPURA, DANAPUR 10:03AM__|BIRLA COLONY GATE 9:42AM
SAGUNA MORE 10:15AM _[RAILWAY GUMTI 9:43AM
DAV KHAGAUL 10:20AM | MAHUABAD 9:26AM PRINCIPAL
ROUTE NO.: 7(BR-1 AP 3779) 'EMP TALAB 9:48AM
INCOME TAX 9:35AM | MAZAR 9:50AM
SBI S K NAGAR 9:38AM__|JAGDEO PATH 10:00AM
NAGESHWAR COLONY 9:40AM | DAV KHAGAUL 10:20AM
HIGH COURT MORE 9:45AM
HARTALI MORE GaTAM
PUNAICHAK EETT]
J D WOMENS COLLEGE 950"
DAV KHAGAUL pr




